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PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT

ATRO BUMPER CHOICES
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® Today's typical rubber bumpers do not last very long and may be worn out
in six to twelve months.

e ATRO's polyurethane bumpers have been proven to last as much as 15
times longer than rubber.

BP99-65535

TRAILER

BP52-34203

BP99-34408

BP99-65000

BP99-65304

MS99-65035

BP89-65100

BP99-34863

BP99-65020

MS99-34008

MS99-65045

BP89-65300

MS99-69717

BP99-34303

p

BP99-36038

BP99-650B1

MS99-69804

BP99-34312

BP99-65182

Changing out a simple trailer bumper can present a technician with unexpected problems. Many of today’s
bumpers are mounted into a sealed bumper frame that contains the stop/tail/turn lamps. Often, a lamp will
) need to be removed to gain access to the rusted nuts on the inside of the trailer bumper frame. This is further
e Downtime complicated when the lamp is secured with a riveted lock ring, common with the newer LED powered stop/

CO N S | D ER ) tail/turn lamps. The bumper removal process usually takes a minimum of 20 minutes and as much as 45
o ® Trailer Damage  minutes to complete and often the lamp gets damaged in the process.

® Labor Cost
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ATRO BUMPERS

AR Description OEM Cross Reference Height Width Length ID oD o
Number Hole

Bolt Holes

BP52-34203

BP89-65100

BP89-65300

BP99-34303

BP99-34312
BP99-34408
BP99-34863
BP99-36037
BP99-36038

BP99-36040

BP99-65000

BP99-65020

BP99-65040

BP99-650B1

BP99-65182

BP99-65304
BP99-65535
MS99-34008
MS99-65035

MS99-65038

MS99-65045
MS99-69003

MS99-69717

MS99-69804

Trailer/Dock Bumper

Trailer Bumper
Trailer/Dock Bumper
Trailer Bumper

Trailer/Dock Bumper
Trailer Bumper
Trailer Door Bumper
Trailer Bumper

Trailer Bumper

Trailer Bumper

Trailer Door Bumper

Trailer Bumper

Trailer Bumper

Door Bumper
Trailer Bumper

Trailer Bumper
Bumper/Arm Stop
Trailer/Dock Bumper

Bumper Pad
Trailer Bumper

Bumper Pad (Severe Duty)
Ladder Bumper

Grabber Assembly Roller

Roller Gripper

POLYURETHANE « SOLUTIONS

Miscellaneous

Hyundai HY10046289
Stoughton 04-86997-001-00

Stoughton

Great Dane SL3000W
James King 3044

Wabash

Fontaine 50407007
Great Dane 42500863
Miscellaneous
James King 3043

Fontaine B552641
James King 3042
Vangaurd RDB00002

Freightliner FTG 022 01085
Mack 9817-02201085
Sterling FTG 022 01085
Utility Trailer 3-1250-25
Volvo FLE02201085

James King 3035
Utility Trailer 03-1250-0-214

James King 3630
Kentucky Trailer T-9000
Utility Trailer RDB-003
Wabash WAB21400098

James King 3050

Benson Trailer B52641
Great Dane 035-25182

Great Dane 41700301; 41700304
Heil 01411535

Great Dane 30036; 41700322
McNeilus 0602035

McNeilus 0120500
Stoughton 04-85104-PLY-00

McNeilus 0602035
RBR Enterprises 2500393

Heil 0620717
McNeilus 1108125

Heil 0620804 tri-cuff
Heil 0620805 2 pcs stacked/tricuff
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POLYURETHANE PARTS | SOLUTIONS FOR HEAVY TRUCKS
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6 Bolte Lane

St. Clair, Missouri 63077 | U.S.A.
(800) 325.6114

Fax (866) 920.2005

Atro Engineered Systems, Inc. is not liable for any errors herein. All manufacturers’ names and part numbers are used without permission; no endorsement, affiliation,

or recommendation is implied. They are included for reference purposes only.




